Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cecily Turner - (368430) - Crawley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:14.56
2:20.81
2:22.46
2:22.96
2:27.45
2:28.29
2:30.52
2:31.37
2:39.25
2:40.17
2:44.70
2:47.20
2:49.47
2:50.46
2:54.91
2:58.26
3:00.58
3:01.33
3:05.62
3:13.81
3:31.41
3:35.90
4:04.98
4:54.40

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

550
480
464
459
418
411
393
387
332
326
300
287
275
271

236
227
225
209
184
142
133
91

52

Round

F

I M

Date

2511117
24/05/15
29/11/14
21/1114
01/03/14
25/05/14
01/12/13
22/11113
28/04/13
02/03/13
23/11/112
28/10/12
06/01/13
30/09/12
01/07/12
18/10/11
30/10/11
271111
08/01/12
08/05/11
15/01/11
31/10/10
01/11/09
21/11/08

Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Crawley Club Championships

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Crawley SC Club Championships

Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet
Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Time Trials

Sussex Development Meet

Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013
Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet
Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet
Crawley Club Championships

Sussex ASA Development Meet

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Litttehampton Splash In To 2012
Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Crawley Club Champs

Sussex County Development

Crawley Club Champs

Crawley Club Champs

Venue

Horsham
Felpham
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Bognor Regis
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Brighton
Feltham
Littlehampton
Cranleigh
Crawley
Brighton
Horsham
Littlehampton
Haslemere
Crawley
Brighton
Crawley

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley

Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
2:14.56
2:20.81
2:22.46
2:22.96
2:28.29
2:27.45
2:30.52
2:31.37
2:39.25
2:40.17
2:49.47
2:44.70
2:47.20
2:50.46
2:54.91
3:05.62
3:01.33
3:00.58
2:58.26
3:13.81
3:31.41
3:35.90
4:04.98

4:54.40

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

550
480
464
459
411
418
393
387
332
326
275
300

225
227
236
184
142
133
91
52

Round

F

m m I

Date

25/11117
24/05/15
29/11/14
211114
25/05/14
01/03/14
01/12/13
22/11113
28/04/13
02/03/13
06/01/13
23/1112
28/10/12
30/09/12
01/07/12
08/01/12
271111
30/10/11
18/10/11
08/05/11
15/01/11
31/10/10
01/11/09
21/11/08

Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Crawley Club Championships

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Crawley SC Club Championships

Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet
Sussex County Championships
Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013
Crawley SC Time Trials

Sussex Development Meet

Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet
Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet
Littlehampton Splash In To 2012

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Sussex ASA Development Meet

Crawley Club Championships

Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Crawley Club Champs

Sussex County Development

Crawley Club Champs

Crawley Club Champs

Venue

Horsham
Felpham
Horsham
Crawley
Bognor Regis
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Feltham
Crawley
Brighton
Littlehampton
Cranleigh
Littlehampton
Horsham
Brighton
Crawley
Haslemere
Crawley
Brighton
Crawley

Crawley

Page 2/2
Club Swam Under Level

Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



