Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cecily Turner - (368430) - Crawley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.56	550	F	25/11/17	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
2:20.81	480		24/05/15	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Crawley	3
2:22.46	464	F	29/11/14	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
2:22.96	459	F	21/11/14	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:27.45	418	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	2
2:28.29	411		25/05/14	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Crawley	3
2:30.52	393	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
2:31.37	387	F	22/11/13	Crawley SC Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:39.25	332	F	28/04/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
2:40.17	326	Н	02/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
2:44.70	300	F	23/11/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:47.20	287	F	28/10/12	Sussex Development Meet	Brighton	Crawley	3
2:49.47	275		06/01/13	Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013	Feltham	Crawley	3
2:50.46	271		30/09/12	Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet	Littlehampton	Crawley	3
2:54.91	250	F	01/07/12	Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	4
2:58.26	236	F	18/10/11	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
3:00.58	227	Н	30/10/11	Sussex ASA Development Meet	Brighton	Crawley	3
3:01.33	225	F	27/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
3:05.62	209		08/01/12	Littlehampton Splash In To 2012	Littlehampton	Crawley	3
3:13.81	184	F	08/05/11	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Crawley	3
3:31.41	142	F	15/01/11	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4
3:35.90	133	Н	31/10/10	Sussex County Development	Brighton	Crawley	4
4:04.98	91	F	01/11/09	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4
4:54.40	52		21/11/08	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2 Level
2:14.56	550	F	25/11/17	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
2:20.81	480		24/05/15	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Crawley	3
2:22.46	464	F	29/11/14	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
2:22.96	459	F	21/11/14	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:28.29	411		25/05/14	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Crawley	3
2:27.45	418	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	2
2:30.52	393	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
2:31.37	387	F	22/11/13	Crawley SC Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:39.25	332	F	28/04/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
2:40.17	326	Н	02/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
2:49.47	275		06/01/13	Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013	Feltham	Crawley	3
2:44.70	300	F	23/11/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:47.20	287	F	28/10/12	Sussex Development Meet	Brighton	Crawley	3
2:50.46	271		30/09/12	Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet	Littlehampton	Crawley	3
2:54.91	250	F	01/07/12	Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	4
3:05.62	209		08/01/12	Littlehampton Splash In To 2012	Littlehampton	Crawley	3
3:01.33	225	F	27/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
3:00.58	227	Н	30/10/11	Sussex ASA Development Meet	Brighton	Crawley	3
2:58.26	236	F	18/10/11	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
3:13.81	184	F	08/05/11	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Crawley	3
3:31.41	142	F	15/01/11	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4
3:35.90	133	Н	31/10/10	Sussex County Development	Brighton	Crawley	4
4:04.98	91	F	01/11/09	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4
4:54.40	52		21/11/08	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4